
ON R4 2023/6/25 SGT

印刷: 2023/06/28 10:41:07 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com
Sparc 2.0

計測担当者
月日
サイン:

Pos. 
1
2
3
4
5
6

車# 
1
4
3
2
5
6

名前 
畑 貢
前原 光二
稲垣 紀和
後藤 覚仁
水谷 優介
鈴木 一則

Lap# 
20
20
20
20
20
19

Total 
6:03.112
6:05.604
6:08.610
6:09.132
6:15.917
6:16.558

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Best 
17.474
17.493
17.437
17.325
17.627
18.021

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
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